DROSCAND

DEFROST HOSE, APK

1560-10

Other

A

Part no.

15601032
15601038
15601039
15601048
15601051

www.hydroscand.ro

ID mm
50
55
60
75
80

Product group 140

Cover Aluminum foil
External cover PP foil

Inner cover Glue-covered paper

Temperature min. °C -20
Temperature max. °C +100
Media Ventilation

Applications and A hose suitable for transportation of hot and fresh

characteristics
air in boats and vehicles. It is heat and vibration

resistant. Available in dimensions from 24mm up

to 200mm.
Design Smooth, black
OD mm Length m/coil Weight kg/m
55 20 0.13
60 20 0.14
65 20 0.16
80 20 0.19
85 20 0.21
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