

DEFROST HOSE, APK

1560-10



Product group 140

Cover Aluminum foil

External cover PP foil

Inner cover Glue-covered paper

Temperature min. °C -20

Temperature max. °C +100

Media Ventilation

Applications and characteristics

A hose suitable for transportation of hot and fresh air in boats and vehicles. It is heat and vibration resistant. Available in dimensions from 24mm up

to 200mm.

Design Smooth, black

Other



Part no.	ID mm	OD mm	Length m/coil	Weight kg/m
15601032	50	55	20	0.13
15601038	55	60	20	0.14
15601039	60	65	20	0.16
15601048	75	80	20	0.19
15601051	80	85	20	0.21